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The restaurant from Seattle offers 160 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $12.3.
King Wha Restaurant has been a beloved fixture in the Burien community since 1975. Our warm, cozy
atmosphere is perfect for intimate dates or family gatherings. We are dedicated to providing our guests with an
exceptional dining experience, from helping you choose the perfect dish to creating custom options tailored to
your preferences. Our knowledgeable service staff pays close attention to your needs, ensuring a perfect
balance of taste, texture, color, and aroma in every dish. We specialize in Szechuan, Mandarin, and Korean
cuisine, with a focus on low-cholesterol and vegetarian options. Only the freshest ingredients are used, and our
chefs prepare each dish with respect for cultural traditions and time-honored methods. The kitchen features a
traditional Mandarin wok, allowing our chefs to create flavorful dishes that awaken the senses.
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Sushi Rolls

ASSORTED VEGETABLES $7.8

Main Dishes

ORANGE PEEL CHICKEN $13.0

Side Dishes

RICE

Side Orders

STEAMED BROWN RICE $3.0

Sauces
GARLIC SAUCE

Appetizer

SESAME CHICKEN $13.0

Fish

CURRY PRAWNS $16.0

Specialties

HOT PEPPER CHICKEN $13.0

Indian
CURRY CHICKEN $13.0

Noodles

ASSORTED CHOW MEIN $12.0

Seafood Dishes

MOO SHOO PRAWNS $16.0

Main

ALMOND FRIED CHICKEN $13.0

Chinese Dishes

CASHEW CHICKEN $8.3

Lunch Special

HOT PEPPER PORK $13.0

Vegetables

BLACK MUSHROOMS WITH SUGAR

PEAS $8.0
Steamed

SLICED CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $13.0
Seafoods

YU SHANG SCALLOPS $16.0
Beef & Lamb

BEEF WITH ASSORTED

VEGETABLES $13.0
Chinese Seafood

SAUTEED HAPPY FAMILY $16.0

Sizzling Plates
MONGOLIAN BEEF OR CHICKEN $9.1

Vegetarian Side Dishes
GARLIC GREEN BEANS $12.0
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Hot Pot

CHICKEN WITH GINGER AND

GREEN ONIONS $13.0
Savory

BEEF AND BROCCOLI $13.0
Special Luncheon
Combination

DICED CHICKEN WITH PEANUTS $13.0
Moo Shu Dishes

MOO SHU BEEF $8.8
Picked For You

EGG ROLL (1 PC) $2.0
Appetizers (Chinese)
BARBEQUED PORK $9.0

Bean Curd and
Vegetables

BROCCOLI WITH OYSTER SAUCE $7.8

Chinese Plates

SESAME PRAWNS $16.0

Vegetables Or Bean
Curds

MUSHROOMS, BROCCOLI AND

SUGAR PEAS $7.8

Prawns/Seafood
PRAWNS WITH GREEN BEANS $16.0

Special Lunch Plates
SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN $13.0

Mongolian Food

MONGOLIAN BEEF

Special Dinner

Combination

CHICKEN WITH PEANUTS $9.1
Go Go Wok Chef Specials
PRINCESS PRAWNS $16.0
Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

Main Courses
PORK FRIED RICE

ORANGE PEEL BEEF $13.0
Vegetarian

GENERAL TSO'S TOFU $13.0
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $10.0
Sandwiches

BARBECUE PORK $6.0

FRIED EGG SANDWICH

Starters

GARLIC GREEN BEANS AND TOFU $13.0
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SALT AND PEPPER TOFU

Rice
ASSORTED FRIED RICE
BARBEQUE PORK FRIED RICE

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE
EGG FRIED RICE

Lunch Specials

SZECHUAN BEEF
TWICE COOKED PORK

Vegetables And Tofu

PEKING STYLE EGG FOO YOUNG

BRAISED TOFU WITH BAMBOO
SHOOTS AND MUSHROOMS

Set Dinners

DINNER (A1)
DINNER (A2)

Family Style Dinners
DINNER A3
DINNER A4

Indian Menu

EGGPLANT WITH GARLIC SAUCE
MONGOLIAN CHICKEN

Single Dinners

DINNER S1

$13.0

$11.0
$10.0

$10.0
$10.0

$13.0
$13.0

$12.0

$13.0

$18.0
$20.0

$13.0
$13.0

$18.0

DINNER S2

Uncategorized

DEEP FRIED WONTONS 12 PIECES
YU SHANG CHICKEN

Lunch Menu
KING WHA BEEF OR CHICKEN
KING WHA SHRIMP

GREEN BEANS WITH BEEF OR
CHICKEN

Pork

YU SHANG PORK
SZECHUAN PORK
MOO SHOO PORK

Chicken Dishes

GARLIC CHICKEN
LEMON CHICKEN
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

Fried Rice

SHRIMP FRIED RICE
BEEF FRIED RICE
FRIED RICE

Asian
EGG ROLL
S  WONTON SOUP
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN

$19.0

$13.0

$9.1
$10.2

$9.1

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$13.0
$13.0
$8.3

$11.0
$10.0

$9.0
$11.0
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Popular Items PRAWNS WITH GREEN ONIONS ~ $16.0
POT STICKERS (6 PCS) $5.3 BRAISED PRAWNS WITH $16.0
ASSORTED VEGETABLES ’
POTSTICKERS (6 PIECES) $9.0
CRAB RANGOON (8 PIECES) $9.0 Vegetabl es Or TOfU
0 EGG FOO YOUNG (PEKING STYLE) $7.8
These Types Of Dishes ‘ :
. HOT PEPPER TOFU $13.0
Are Being Served
MANDARIN FRIED TOFU $13.0
SOUP
SHREDDED PORK WITH TOFU IN $13.0
TOSTADAS CHILI SAUCE ’
SWEET AND SOUR PORK $13.0 BROCCOLI WITH SZECHUAN $12.0
SAUCE :
Entrées
Soups
DEEP FRIED WON TONS (14 PCS) $5.3
EGG FLOWER SOUP
TWO KINDS OF COLD CUTS $8.0

CHICKEN WITH BLACK

SPRING ROLLS MUSHROOM SOUP

EGG ROLL (1 PIECE) $2.0 SEAFOOD SOUP
TOFU WITH ASSORTED $13.0 SIZZLING FRIED RICE SOUP
VEGETABLES
HOT SOUR SOUP
Chicken HOT AND SOUR SOUP
SLICED CHICKEN WITH ASSORTED
VEGETABLES $8.8 Poultry
CHICKEN WITH ASSORTED 613.0 SLICED CHICKEN WITH BLACK 588
VEGETABLES : MUSHROOMS :
MANDARIN FRIED CHICKEN $13.0 DICED CHICKEN WITH GREEN $13.0
BEANS :
GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN $13.0
BRAISED CHICKEN IN SPECIAL ¢ ¢
CHICKEN WITH CHILI SAUCE $9.1 CHILI SAUCE :
P FRIED CHICKEN IN SMALL PIECES $13.0
rawns SNOW WHITE CHICKEN $8.8
SALT AND PEPPER PRAWNS $16.0 1100 SHOO CHICKEN 512.0
BRAISED PRAWNS IN SPECIAL ¢ o
CHILI SAUCE : .
Chow Mein
BRAISED PRAWNS WITH 516.0

SZECHUAN SAUCE SHRIMP CHOW MEIN $12.0
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PORK CHOW MEIN
BEEF CHOW MEIN
VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN

HONG KONG STYLE DELUXE
CHOW MEIN

SINGAPORE STYLE CHOW MEIN

Beef

te

" BEEF WITH
MUSHROOMS AND
ONIONS

MOO SHOO BEEF
BEEF WITH GREEN ONIONS

BEEF WITH GINGER AND GREEN
ONIONS

PRINCESS BEEF

THREE KINDS OF
VEGETABLES WITH
BEEF

BEEF WITH SUGAR PEAS AND
MUSHROOMS

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI
OYSTER SAUCE BEEF
CURRY BEEF

BEEF WITH GREEN BEANS
TOMATO BEEF

Ingredients Used

BEEF
SEAFOOD
VEGETABLES

EGG

TOFU

PORK MEAT

SHRIMP

GARLIC

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$8.8
$8.8

$8.8
$8.8
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

PRAWNS
VEGETABLES
PEAS

HONEY

Seafood

SALT AND PEPPER
SQUID

tabs
: )’V DEEP FRIED PRAWNS

BRAISED PRAWNS
WITH PEAPODS AND
MUSHROOMS

BRAISED PRAWNS WITH
BROCCOLI

SWEET AND SOUR PRAWNS

BRAISED PRAWNS WITH
MUSHROOMS AND BAMBOO
SHOOTS

BRAISED PRAWNS WITH CASHEW

NUTS
BRAISED FISH FILET

BRAISED SCALLOPS WITH
BAMBOO SHOOTS AND WATER
CHESTNUTS

BRAISED SCALLOPS WITH
CASHEW NUTS

HONEY WALNUT PRAWNS

PRAWNS WITH GINGER AND
GREEN ONIONS

PRAWNS WITH CHILI SAUCE
PRAWNS WITH LOBSTER SAUCE

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$11.4
$16.0
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SWEET AND SOUR FISH FILET $16.0

King Wha Restaurant

605 SW 152nd St Seattle, WA Opening Hours:

98166-2212, United States Monday 11:30-20:30
Tuesday 11:30-20:30
Thursday 11:30-20:30
Friday 11:30-21:00
Saturday 11:30-21:00
Sunday 16:00-20:30

Made with Menu
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