



https://menuweb.menu 605 SW 152nd St Seattle, WA 98166-2212, United States +12062430323 - https://www.kingwha.com









The restaurant from Seattle offers **160** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$12.3. King Wha Restaurant has been a beloved fixture in the Burien community since 1975. Our warm, cozy atmosphere is perfect for intimate dates or family gatherings. We are dedicated to providing our guests with an exceptional dining experience, from helping you choose the perfect dish to creating custom options tailored to your preferences. Our knowledgeable service staff pays close attention to your needs, ensuring a perfect balance of taste, texture, color, and aroma in every dish. We specialize in Szechuan, Mandarin, and Korean cuisine, with a focus on low-cholesterol and vegetarian options. Only the freshest ingredients are used, and our chefs prepare each dish with respect for cultural traditions and time-honored methods. The kitchen features a traditional Mandarin wok, allowing our chefs to create flavorful dishes that awaken the senses.

MOO SHOO PRAWNS

Sushi Rolls		Main
ASSORTED VEGETABLES	\$7.8	ALMOND FRIED CHICKEN \$13.0
Main Dishes ORANGE PEEL CHICKEN	\$13.0	Chinese Dishes CASHEW CHICKEN \$8,3
	,	
Side Dishes		Lunch Special
RICE		HOT PEPPER PORK \$13.0
Side Orders		Vegetables
STEAMED BROWN RICE	\$3.0	BLACK MUSHROOMS WITH SUGAR \$8.0
Sauces		
GARLIC SAUCE		Steamed
		SLICED CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI \$13.0
Appetizer		Seafoods
SESAME CHICKEN	\$13.0	YU SHANG SCALLOPS \$16.0
Fish		
CURRY PRAWNS	\$16.0	Beef & Lamb
Specialties		BEEF WITH ASSORTED \$13.0 VEGETABLES
HOT PEPPER CHICKEN	\$13.0	Chinese Seafood
Indian		SAUTÉED HAPPY FAMILY \$16.0
CURRY CHICKEN	\$13.0	Sizzling Plates
CORRICHEN	φ13.0	•
Noodles		MONGOLIAN BEEF OR CHICKEN \$9.1
ASSORTED CHOW MEIN	\$12.0	Vegetarian Side Dishes
Seafood Dishes		GARLIC GREEN BEANS \$12.0

\$16.0

			The State of the S
Hot Pot		Prawns/Seafood	
CHICKEN WITH GINGER AND GREEN ONIONS	\$13.0	PRAWNS WITH GREEN BEANS	\$16.0
Savory		Special Lunch Plates	
BEEF AND BROCCOLI	\$13.0	SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN	\$13.0
O		Mongolian Food	
Special Luncheon Combination		MONGOLIAN BEEF	
DICED CHICKEN WITH PEANUTS	\$13.0	Special Dinner	
Moo Shu Dishes		Combination	
MOO SHU BEEF	\$8.8	CHICKEN WITH PEANUTS	\$9.1
WOO SHO BEEL	Ψ0.0	Go Go Wok Chef Spec	riale
Picked For You		•	
EGG ROLL (1 PC)	\$2.0	PRINCESS PRAWNS	\$16.0
(- /			
		Restaurant Category	
Appetizers (Chinese)	, -	Restaurant Category VEGETARIAN	
	\$9.0	VEGETARIAN	
Appetizers (Chinese) BARBEQUED PORK	\$9.0		
Appetizers (Chinese) BARBEQUED PORK Bean Curd and	\$9.0	VEGETARIAN	
Appetizers (Chinese) BARBEQUED PORK Bean Curd and Vegetables		VEGETARIAN Main Courses	\$13.0
Appetizers (Chinese) BARBEQUED PORK Bean Curd and	\$9.0 \$7.8	Main Courses PORK FRIED RICE ORANGE PEEL BEEF	\$13.0
Appetizers (Chinese) BARBEQUED PORK Bean Curd and Vegetables		Main Courses PORK FRIED RICE ORANGE PEEL BEEF Vegetarian	
Appetizers (Chinese) BARBEQUED PORK Bean Curd and Vegetables BROCCOLI WITH OYSTER SAUCE		Main Courses PORK FRIED RICE ORANGE PEEL BEEF Vegetarian GENERAL TSO'S TOFU	\$13.0
Appetizers (Chinese) BARBEQUED PORK Bean Curd and Vegetables BROCCOLI WITH OYSTER SAUCE Chinese Plates SESAME PRAWNS	\$7.8	Main Courses PORK FRIED RICE ORANGE PEEL BEEF Vegetarian	
Appetizers (Chinese) BARBEQUED PORK Bean Curd and Vegetables BROCCOLI WITH OYSTER SAUCE Chinese Plates SESAME PRAWNS Vegetables Or Bean	\$7.8	Main Courses PORK FRIED RICE ORANGE PEEL BEEF Vegetarian GENERAL TSO'S TOFU	\$13.0
Appetizers (Chinese) BARBEQUED PORK Bean Curd and Vegetables BROCCOLI WITH OYSTER SAUCE Chinese Plates SESAME PRAWNS	\$7.8	Main Courses PORK FRIED RICE ORANGE PEEL BEEF Vegetarian GENERAL TSO'S TOFU VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$13.0
Appetizers (Chinese) BARBEQUED PORK Bean Curd and Vegetables BROCCOLI WITH OYSTER SAUCE Chinese Plates SESAME PRAWNS Vegetables Or Bean	\$7.8	Main Courses PORK FRIED RICE ORANGE PEEL BEEF Vegetarian GENERAL TSO'S TOFU VEGETABLE FRIED RICE Sandwiches	\$13.0 \$10.0
Appetizers (Chinese) BARBEQUED PORK Bean Curd and Vegetables BROCCOLI WITH OYSTER SAUCE Chinese Plates SESAME PRAWNS Vegetables Or Bean Curds MUSHROOMS, BROCCOLI AND	\$7.8 \$16.0	Main Courses PORK FRIED RICE ORANGE PEEL BEEF Vegetarian GENERAL TSO'S TOFU VEGETABLE FRIED RICE Sandwiches BARBECUE PORK	\$13.0 \$10.0

GARLIC GREEN BEANS AND TOFU \$13.0

DINNER S1

SALT AND PEPPER TOFU	\$13.0	DINNER S2	
Rice		Uncategorized	
ASSORTED FRIED RICE	\$11.0	DEEP FRIED WONTONS 12 PIECES	
BARBEQUE PORK FRIED RICE	\$10.0	YU SHANG CHICKEN	\$13.0
Rice Dishes		Lunch Menu	
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$10.0	KING WHA BEEF OR CHICKEN	\$9.1
EGG FRIED RICE	\$10.0	KING WHA SHRIMP	\$10.2
Lunch Specials		GREEN BEANS WITH BEEF OR CHICKEN	\$9.1
SZECHUAN BEEF	\$13.0	Pork	
TWICE COOKED PORK	\$13.0		0400
Verstehles And Tefu		YU SHANG PORK SZECHUAN PORK	\$13.0 \$13.0
Vegetables And Tofu		MOO SHOO PORK	\$13.0
PEKING STYLE EGG FOO YOUNG	\$12.0	WOO SHOOT OKK	Ψ13.0
BRAISED TOFU WITH BAMBOO SHOOTS AND MUSHROOMS	\$13.0	Chicken Dishes	
Oat Diamore		GARLIC CHICKEN	\$13.0
Set Dinners		LEMON CHICKEN	\$13.0
DINNER (A1)		SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	\$8.3
DINNER (A2)		Eriod Diag	
Family Style Dinners		Fried Rice	
		SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$11.0
DINNER A3	\$18.0	BEEF FRIED RICE	\$10.0
DINNER A4	\$20.0	FRIED RICE	
Indian Menu		Asian	
EGGPLANT WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$13.0	EGG ROLL	
MONGOLIAN CHICKEN	\$13.0	WONTON SOUP	\$9.0
Single Dinners		CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$11.0

\$18.0

SZECHUAN SAUCE

			100000
Popular Items		PRAWNS WITH GREEN ONIONS	\$16.0
POT STICKERS (6 PCS)	\$5.3	BRAISED PRAWNS WITH	\$16.0
POTSTICKERS (6 PIECES)	\$9.0	ASSORTED VEGETABLES	,
CRAB RANGOON (8 PIECES)	\$9.0	Vegetables Or Tofu	
These Types Of Dishes	9	EGG FOO YOUNG (PEKING STYLE)	\$7.8
Are Being Served		HOT PEPPER TOFU	\$13.0
•		MANDARIN FRIED TOFU	\$13.0
SOUP TOSTADAS		SHREDDED PORK WITH TOFU IN CHILI SAUCE	\$13.0
SWEET AND SOUR PORK	\$13.0	BROCCOLI WITH SZECHUAN SAUCE	\$12.0
Entrées		Coupo	
DEEP FRIED WON TONS (14 PCS)	\$5.3	Soups	
TWO KINDS OF COLD CUTS	\$8.0	EGG FLOWER SOUP	
SPRING ROLLS		CHICKEN WITH BLACK MUSHROOM SOUP	
EGG ROLL (1 PIECE)	\$2.0	SEAFOOD SOUP	
TOFU WITH ASSORTED VEGETABLES	\$13.0	SIZZLING FRIED RICE SOUP	
VEGETABLES		HOT SOUR SOUP	
Chicken		HOT AND SOUR SOUP	
SLICED CHICKEN WITH ASSORTED VEGETABLES	\$8.8	Poultry	
CHICKEN WITH ASSORTED VEGETABLES	\$13.0	SLICED CHICKEN WITH BLACK MUSHROOMS	\$8.8
MANDARIN FRIED CHICKEN	\$13.0	DICED CHICKEN WITH GREEN	\$13.0
GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	\$13.0	BEANS	,
CHICKEN WITH CHILI SAUCE	\$9.1	BRAISED CHICKEN IN SPECIAL CHILI SAUCE	\$13.0
Prawns		FRIED CHICKEN IN SMALL PIECES	\$13.0
		SNOW WHITE CHICKEN	\$8.8
SALT AND PEPPER PRAWNS	\$16.0	MOO SHOO CHICKEN	\$13.0
BRAISED PRAWNS IN SPECIAL CHILI SAUCE	\$16.0	Chow Mein	
BRAISED PRAWNS WITH SZECHUAN SAUCE	\$16.0	SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	\$12.0
JELUI IURIN JAUUL		CITIVITY CITORY IVILITY	YIC.U

SHRIMP CHOW MEIN

\$12.0



SINGAPORE STYLE CHOW MEIN	\$13.0	Spafood
HONG KONG STYLE DELUXE CHOW MEIN	\$13.0	HONEY
VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN	\$11.0	PEAS
BEEF CHOW MEIN	\$11.0	VEGETABLES
PORK CHOW MEIN	\$11.0	PRAWNS

Beef

ONIONS

MUSHROOMS

MOO SHOO BEEF

THREE KINDS OF VEGETABLES WITH BEEF	\$13.0
BEEF WITH	

MUSHROOMS AND

ONIONS

BEEF WITH GINGER AND GREEN

BEEF WITH GREEN ONIONS

\$13.0	

\$13.0	
\$13.0	

\$8.8

\$8.8

\$13.0

\$13.0

\$13.0

\$13.0



BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	
--------------------	--

OYSTER SAUCE BEEF CURRY BEEF

BEEF WITH GREEN BEANS

TOMATO BEEF

Seafood

SALT AND PEPPER SQUID	\$16.0
DEEP FRIED PRAWNS	\$16.0
BRAISED PRAWNS WITH PEAPODS AND	\$16.0
MUSHROOMS	ФТ0.0

BRAISED PRAWNS WITH	\$16.0
BROCCOLI	ФТ0.0

SWEET AND SOUR PRAWNS \$16.0

BRAISED PRAWNS WITH MUSHROOMS AND BAMBOO \$16.0 **SHOOTS**

BRAISED PRAWNS WITH CASHEW \$16.0 **NUTS**

BRAISED FISH FILET \$16.0

\$16.0

BRAISED SCALLOPS WITH BAMBOO SHOOTS AND WATER CHESTNUTS

BRAISED SCALLOPS WITH \$16.0 **CASHEW NUTS**

HONEY WALNUT PRAWNS \$16.0

PRAWNS WITH GINGER AND \$16.0 **GREEN ONIONS**

PRAWNS WITH CHILI SAUCE \$11.4

PRAWNS WITH LOBSTER SAUCE \$16.0

Ingredients Used



BEEF SEAFOOD VEGETABLES

EGG

TOFU

PORK MEAT

SHRIMP

GARLIC



SWEET AND SOUR FISH FILET

\$16.0

King Wha Restaurant

605 SW 152nd St Seattle, WA 98166-2212, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:30-20:30 Tuesday 11:30-20:30 Thursday 11:30-20:30 Friday 11:30-21:00 Saturday 11:30-21:00 Sunday 16:00-20:30



Made with Menu